 Managed Router Switch
Datasheet Version 1.0
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
I(P)GS-3008T
 8 GE (w/8 PoE) L2+ NAT Router Switch
OVERVIEW

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model names add -SEC for Cybersecurity models; add -E for wide temp. models; add -gPTP for gPTP models.
✽To support environmental sustainability, a console cable will not be included with each device by default. If your project requires
one, please contact your sales representative.
◼ IPGS-3008T-8-24VI-E…....……..…........... P/N: 8351-18501
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation; 9~36VDC dual input; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IPGS-3008T-8-24VI …...……..….….......... P/N: 8351-18502
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation; 9~36VDC dual input; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IPGS-3008T-8-24VI-IGN-E…....……......... P/N: 8351-18503
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation; 9~36VDC dual input w/ignition; -40°C
to 75°C
◼ IPGS-3008T-8-24VI-IGN …...………......... P/N: 8351-18504
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation; 9~36VDC dual input w/ignition; -20°C
to 60°C
◼ IPGS-3008T-8-24V-E…...……..….....…..... P/N: 8351-18505
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/ Ethernet galvanic isolation; 12~57VDC dual input; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IPGS-3008T-8-24V …...……..….….…....... P/N: 8351-18506
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/ Ethernet galvanic isolation; 12~57VDC dual input; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IPGS-3008T-8-52V-E…...……..….…......... P/N: 8351-18507
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/ Ethernet galvanic isolation; 52~57VDC dual input; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IPGS-3008T-8-52V…..……..….…….......... P/N: 8351-18508
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/ Ethernet galvanic isolation; 52~57VDC dual input; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IGS-3008T-24VI-E…...……..….….............. P/N: 8351-18509
8 10/100/1000T L2+ NAT router Switch w/ Ethernet galvanic isolation; 12~57VDC dual input; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IGS-3008T-24VI…..……..….………........... P/N: 8351-18510